2026/03/07 04:40 1/2 OPL3 (MB-FM) Chipset Bulk Order

OPL3 (MB-FM) Chipset Bulk Order

OPL3 (MB-FM) Chipset Bulk Order #3 is STARTING
]

If you want some OPL3 chipsets, put your name on the waiting list for Bulk Order #3.

100 sets are being ordered now. Approximate price is US$10 (AU$12.50) for one set (1x YMF262, 2x
YAC512). For any quantity, postage will be US$2 (AU$2.50) worldwide.

The usual bulk order process will be followed. | PM you, you email me details, | send PayPal invoice,
you pay PayPal invoice, | post your order.

OPL3 (MB-FM) Chipset Bulk Order #3

Username |Quantity
opkod 2
leaphion 2
vout 2
theprotool |2
drboom 2
mirv 2
plasticeyes |1
olga4?2 2
mail 1
khamush 4
dioioib 4
DrBunsen 2
drakeeee 2
PimpinBassie|4
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
6
1
2
2
1
1

casius
Phattline
thedishmop
Bugger
Natsirt
xarolium
freiskenet
rosch
Snyderman
Strophlex
dnode
mirMidi

lead bromide
Total 58
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